



THE MUNICIPALITY OF
LAMBTON SHORES

PRICE LIST FOR ARKONA CEMETERY 2026

Sale of Lots

Traditional Lot

	Rights	Care & Maintenance	Subtotal	HST	Total
Price per Lot - Resident	\$780.00	\$520.00	\$1,300.00	\$169.00	\$1,469.00
Price per Lot - Non-Resident	\$1,170.00	\$780.00	\$1,950.00	\$253.50	\$2,203.50

Note: Some plots contain more than one (1) lot.

Cremation Lot

	Rights	Care & Maintenance	Subtotal	HST	Total
Price per Lot - Resident	\$405.00	\$270.00	\$675.00	\$87.75	\$762.75
Price per Lot - Non-Resident	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$130.00	\$1,130.00

Grave Opening Fees

Type of Opening	Fee	HST	Total
Full Burial	\$900.00	\$117.00	\$1,017.00
Cremation – with vault	\$600.00	\$78.00	\$678.00
Cremation – no vault	\$500.00	\$65.00	\$565.00

Grave opening fees include one interment fee. All fees will be invoiced by the Municipality.

Additional charges at time of opening

Description	Fee	HST	Total
Late Charges/Weekend/Stat Holiday – Full & Cremation - Machine Dig	\$200.00	\$26.00	\$226.00
Late Charges/Weekend/Stat Holiday – Cremation - Hand Dig	\$100.00	\$13.00	\$113.00
No Vault Set Up - Full	\$350.00	\$45.50	\$395.50
Winter Fee - Full	\$250.00	\$32.50	\$282.50
Winter Fee – Cremation – Machine Dig	\$150.00	\$19.50	\$169.50
Winter Fee – Cremation – Hand Dig	\$100.00	\$13.00	\$113.00

Late fees charged after 4:00pm. Stat Holidays only for emergency cases.

Winter fees charged from December 1st to March 31st.

Winter interments are only available if conditions meet the contractor's standards and will be on an individual request basis. Winter fees may be doubled if additional work and time is required.

Other Service Fees

Other Services	Fee	HST	Total
Disinterment - Full*	\$2,000.00	\$260.00	\$2,260.00
Disinterment - Cremation	\$500.00	\$65.00	\$565.00
Plot Transfer Fees	\$150.00	\$19.50	\$169.50
Interment Fee (per person)	\$125.00	\$16.25	\$141.25

*The disinterment fee listed above does not include equipment costs.